ADWR - Sliding damper manual rolled
Medium pressure dampers
Manual tight damper with rolled edge. With gaskets for a better air tightness. Identical construction as the
automatic models, but without accessories. Galvanised steel or stainless steel AISI304. Thickness: 0,9 - 2,0
mm.
ADWR - Sliding damper manual rolled edge Dampers - Drawing. See measurements in table.
Art.no Ø (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) Weight (kg)
ADWR-080 80 338 222,5 125 156,5 2,1
ADWR-100 100 398 263 125 176,5 2,6
ADWR-125 125 475 313,5 125 201,5 3,3
ADWR-140 140 548 363 125 226,5 4,05
ADWR-160 160 574 382,5 125 236,5 4,35
ADWR-180 180 699 463 125 276,5 5,7
ADWR-200 200 699 463 125 276,5 5,75
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE